



Order Code 28522 Experimental Training Board has been designed specifically for the study of Fiber Optic Connector Trainer.

Practical experience on this board carries great educative value for Science and Engineering Students.

SC Connector

Simple, rugged and low cost, SC connectors use a ceramic ferrule to deliver accurate alignment of the SMF. The SC connector comes with a locking tab that enables push on / pull off operation.

In-Line Connector

In-line connector are used to mate two SMA 905-terminated optical fibers. They are useful for coupling patch cords to fiber optic probes and other devices, or for any multiple-fiber application where coupling of Ocean Optics standard fibers and accessories is preferable to creating costly and complex custom assemblies.

SMA Connector

OFS SMA 905 threaded connector system is compatible with OFS Crimp and Cleave Termination Kits. The SMA 905 connector takes advantage of the advanced optomechanical properties of HCS fiber, attaching through mechanical means rather than traditional epoxy/polish. This saves time and greatly simplifies installer training requirements. It is an excellent solution for field connectorization and repair in harsh, industrial envronments. No epoxy, no curing, no polishing steps. Quick, easy, reliable.

ST Connector

The ST connector's keyed bayonet design is similar to that of a BNC (Bayonet Nut Connector or Bayonet Neill-Concelman) connector. The connector is used widely for MMF and SMF FOC and is extremely easy to use.

Note: Specifications are subject to change.

Tesca Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

305, Taru Chhaya Nagar, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302029, India Tel: +91-141-2724326, Mob: +91-9413330765 Email: info@tesca.in, tesca.technologies@gmail.com

Website: www.tesca.in

